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OEM Reference

AUTOBIANCHI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
INNOCENTI
LANCIA

BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

LPR
ZIMMERMANN
QH Benelux
NK

MAGNETI MARELLI
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
VALEO
VALEO

PEX

MAPCO
A.B.S.
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

FTE
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
PAGID
DELPHI
DELPHI

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
METZGER

e not found or type unknown
N\

9945371
71738377
77362291
77362293
9945371
9945640
9945371
9945371

OEM Cross Reference

0986487030
0986487030
03013702732
07060
109901022
1620
2723548
360219192157
362313B
362313J
362313J
430300
430300
5185666
562583
562583

6180

8849

8948
98101048404
98101048404
BB1147A1
BBF890
FSB527
FSB527
GS8566
H8840
LS1314
LS1314
M727
MFR385
MFR385
MG586
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